FACULTY PROFILE

Name of the Faculty
Designation

: Swami ParmarthDev
: Asst. Professor

Name of the Department/Centre of study : Faculty of Humanities & Oriental Studies

Permanent Address
Communication Address

Email id

Mobile No

Aadhar Number

PAN Number

Date of joining

Work Experience

Topic of Research/ Area of specialization
Courses Taught

Post Doctoral Achievements (If any)
Achievements (If any)

Faculty serving in

Profile Summary

PROFORMA- 11

Research projects N/A

: Patanjali Yogpeeth Phase II Haridwar, Uttarakhand
: Patanjali Yogpeeth Phase Il Haridwar, Uttarakhand
: swami.parmarthdev@gmail.com

: 9897907777

12162 8943 7775

: BFLPC5192)

12018

: 5 Years

: Vedic life style, spritiualization

: Sanskrit, Upnishad

: Serving in university through Various type of co-

curricular activities and as above mention

Academic | Name | Nature Name of the funding Amount | Duration Year

Year of the of the
Project | project

agency

Awards for Innovation won by Teachers N/A

Academic Year Title of the Awarding Agency Date of Award

innovation

PhD's Proudced N/A

Academic | Name of the | Register | Department Phd Tittle of Date of Award
Year scholar | Number "flﬂl‘e registration | the Phd
schotar year thesis.
Details of ongoing Research scholars
Academic Name of the Register Topic Department of PhD
Year scholar Number the scholar Registraion

year




Honours and recognitions received by teachers (received awards, recognition, fellowships at
State, National, International level from Government, recognized bodies during the year )

Academic Year Year of award Name of the award/ Type of Award
fellowship/recognition

received from
Government or
recognized bodies

2017-18 2017 Golden book of world Certificate
record

2017-18 2017 RIS YRAT I Certificate
PHUC YIS i

2017-18 2017 TH feadrm Certificate

NI fe=l
T

2017-18 2017 fe<=ap! dedrar | Certificate
redt RS Safa
S & AT FHEIaa

2018-19 2018 égﬂT[ Rerqg E',;ﬁ_c’ Certificate
3MHE H IRH g
CE-RCILIN ]
HERTST gRT
T

2018-19 2018 I feaq W) Certificate
AR I S
HEIRTST gINT
NRIIEK

2018-19 2019 qasiicl ToHH Dl Certificate
SIS G
gl e i
HEIRTST gINT
BEEIIEE]

2019-20 2020 TN TR —< Certificate
IR Wy JowhR

2019-20 2020 AT feaid T Certificate
T GO
THTO—T

2019-20 2020 FHECA SiGI Certificate

2019-20 2020 qel Bl S Certificate

2019-20 2020 G SiG] Certificate

2019-20 2020 qel Bl S Certificate

2019-20 2020 qer BT S Certificate

2019-20 2020 G ST Certificate

2020-21 2020 qel Bl S Certificate




2020-21

2021

SRACESECIPCES
faeafdenea dw==
uE|

Certificate

2020-21

2021

e g 3T
dcs Rapfs d 9
CRICNDIRD]

MBI RCOE

qreil FAIST (Online)

Certificate

2020-21

2021

e g 3T
Joe Rafs # M
ol R forad
STEPTA gadr 3 |

(Online)

Certificate

2020-21

2021

oS g 3T
Jee Rafe # M
o BRI o
SrefpTel ufawmhy

?% (Online)

Certificate

2020-21

2021

AT AfeH AR
Thol ® AW 21 A
RIS I feas
P IUALT H FaeT
f&AT| (Online)

Certificate

2021-22

2021

Teacher Honor by
University of Patanjali

Certificate

2021-22

2021

Certificate of Guest
Speaker by Patanjali
Bhartiya Ayurvigyan

evam Anusandhan
Sansthan

Certificate

2021-22

2021

Certificate as a Speaker
on “Jal Ki Mahatta” by
University of Patanjali

Certificate

2021-22

2021

Certificate as a Speaker
on “Mann ki Sadhna” by
University of Patanjali

Certificate

2021-22

2021

Certificate as a Speaker
on “Gurupurnima
Vishesh Gurumahima”
by University of
Patanjali

Certificate

2021-22

2021

Certificate as a Speaker
on “Swatantrata Diwas”
by University of
Patanjali

Certificate




Awards for creative writings,patents/copy right generated N/A

Academic Year

Name of the
Patent/copy

Year of publication in
the reputed press

year of award

right/creative writing

Consultancy project

Academic Year Name of the Consulting/Sponsoring Year revenue
Consultancy agency with contact generat
project details
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 8 March, 2022
Organisation Nyas, Ratnagiri, MHW
Meeting
2022 State Bharat Swabhiman 9 March, 2022
Organisation Nyas, Mumbai
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 11-12 March,
Organisation Nyas, Nagpur, MHE 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 13-14 March,
Organisation Nyas, Pune, MHE 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 02-06 April,
Organisation Nyas, Madhya Pradesh 2022
Meeting West
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 07-11 April,
Organisation Nyas, Madhya Pradesh 2022
Meeting East
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 15-18 April,
Organisation Nyas, Delhi 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 28-31 April,
Organisation Nyas, Gujarat North & 2022
Meeting South
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 04-09 May,
Organisation Nyas, Odisha 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 12-15 May,
Organisation Nyas, Goa 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 16-18 May,
Organisation Nyas, Tenalgana 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 20-25 May,
Organisation Nyas, Mumbai 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 28-30 May,
Organisation Nyas, Rajasthan East 2022
Meeting




2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 31 May To 2
Organisation Nyas, Rajasthan East June, 2022
Meeting
2022 Zonalwise Bharat Swabhiman 08 To 12 June,
Organisation Nyas, Chhattisgarh 2022
Meeting
2022 State Bharat Swabhiman 13 June, 2022
Organisation Nyas, Delhi
Meeting
2022 Army Yog Shivir Army Head Q. 15 To 17 June,
Dehradun 2022
2022 Azadi ke Amrit Bharat Swabhiman 18 To 21 June,
Mahotsav ke Nyas, Delhi 2022
Uplakshya me
International Yog
Day Shivir at
Red Fort, New
Delhi
Books written during the Year
Academic Tittle of the Type Name of the Date of ISBN
Year book Publisher publication
Chapters in Book
Academic Title of the | Title of the | Author of | Publisher Date of ISBN
Year chapter Book the book Name Publication
2022-23 Sthulta Yogayu Patanjali | University |4 August,
evam Research Research | of 2022
Sthulta Khand-I Institute | Patanjali
Janit Masik
Vikaron me
Pranayam
evam
Vyayam ki
Bhumika
Journal
Academic Title Journal Name Year ISSN No Type
Year
2021-22 Vaidika Vag | Half Yearly Gurukul June-2022 2227-4351
Jyotih Journal Kangri RNI
(Deemed to be Reg:UTTMU
University) L 2012/53882
Haridwar




Conference Proceeding N/A

Academic Name of Conference
Year research Name
paper

Year ISSN/ISBN No

Type

Faculty participation in print and visual media

Academi | Year Title of the Uploaded documents

¢ Year programme/Article

2019-20 2019 | Prakash Parv Deepawali | > https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-
Ki Sarthkta membership/

2019-20 2020 | Bhartiya Sanskriti me | > https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-
Vasanti Navsaryesthi membership/

2019-20 2020 Sukhmay  Jeevan  ka | > https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-
Aadhaar membership/

2020-21 2021 Bharat me  Dusshera | > https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-
Vijayadashmi Parv membership/

2020-21 2021 Ishopnishad me Karmyog | » https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-
ka Updesh membership/

2021-22 2022 Swadhyay Divya Jeevan »  https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-
ka Aadhaar membership/

2021-22 2022 | Vedic Jeewan Paddti » swamiparmarthdev/videos/1113856166676563

Details of Seminars/ Conferences/Workshops attended

Academic Year Name of date Status Level Title of the
Year seminar paper
2019-2020 2020 AT ATE 15to 21 Online National
FrRIHH June
2019-20 2020 3M<h © 21June Online National
2019-20 2020 dqel BT ST | 21 August Online National
2019-20 2020 Q:R?éb_c[ garg| 08-11 Online National
PTIHH August
2019-20 2020 ?:ﬂTR:LB[ uq 29-31 Online National
W—Cﬁ August
2019-20 2020 STaq €99 | 29 August Online National
2019-20 2020 AT ¥rerp 02 Online National




2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20
2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020

2020
2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

September

19
September

20
September

24-26
September

27
September

20
November

23
November

13 October

13
November

06
December

29
December

04 January

19 March

30 March

22 May

05-06 June

07-08 June

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National
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2020-21
2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2021

2021

2021
2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021
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20 June

21 June

22 June
26 June

07 July

08 July

11 July

15 July

24 July

25 July

30 July

01August

09 August

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National




2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2017-18

2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2021

2017

2020

2020

2020

15 August

28 August

29 August

30 August

31 August

1
September

2
September

3
September

5
September

17
September

20 to 21
June

08 July

21 July

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

National

International

International

International

International




2019-20

2019-20

2019-20

2020-21

2020-21

2020-21

2020

2020

2020

2021

2021

2021
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21
September

07 October

06
December

12 January

15 to 21
June

21 to 22
June

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

Online

International

International

International

International

International

International

Teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences / workshops and towards

membership fee of professional bodies during the year

Academic
Year

Year

Name of | Name of the
conference/ | professional
workshop body for

attended for which
which membership
financial fee is
support provided
provided

Amount of
support

Funding
Agency

Sanction
order




Teachers attending professional development programmes, viz., Orientation programme,
Refresher Course, Short Term Course, Faculty Development Programmes during the year

Academic Year Name of the Nature of the Date and Date and
Programme Programme Duration(from) Duration(to)
2022 Refresher 19 June 2 July
Course on

Vedic Science




