FACULTY PROFILE

Name of the Faculty: Swami ParmarthDevDesignation: Asst. Professor

Name of the Department/Centre of study: Faculty of Humanities & Oriental Studies

Permanent Address: Patanjali Yogpeeth Phase II Haridwar, UttarakhandCommunication Address: Patanjali Yogpeeth Phase II Haridwar, Uttarakhand

Email id : swami.parmarthdev@gmail.com

 Mobile No
 : 9897907777

 Aadhar Number
 : 2162 8943 7775

 PAN Number
 : BFLPC5192J

Date of joining: 2018Work Experience: 5 Years

Topic of Research/ Area of specialization: Vedic life style, spritiualization

Courses Taught : Sanskrit, Upnishad

Post Doctoral Achievements (If any) :
Achievements (If any) :
Faculty serving in :

Profile Summary : Serving in university through Various type of co-

curricular activities and as above mention

PROFORMA- II

Research projects N/A

Academic Year	of the	Nature of the project	Name of the funding agency	Amount	Duration	Year

Awards for Innovation won by Teachers N/A

Academic Year	Title of the innovation	Awarding Agency	Date of Award

PhD's Proudced N/A

Academic Year	Name of the scholar	Register Number	Department of the scholar	Phd registration year	Tittle of the Phd thesis.	Date of Award

Details of ongoing Research scholars

Academic Year	Name of the scholar	Register Number	Topic	Department of the scholar	PhD Registraion year

Honours and recognitions received by teachers (received awards, recognition, fellowships at State, National, International level from Government, recognized bodies during the year)

Academic Year	Year of award	Name of the award/ fellowship/recognition received from Government or	Type of Award
2017-18	2017	Golden book of world record	Certificate
2017-18	2017	अखिल भारतीय शास्त्र	Certificate
		कण्ट पाठ स्पर्धा	
2017-18	2017	एक दिवसीय	Certificate
		अन्तराष्ट्रीय हिन्दी	
		सम्मेलन	
2017-18	2017	बिन्दकी तहसील में	Certificate
		साध्वी निरंजना ज्योति	
		जी के साथ सम्मानित	
2018-19	2018	देहरादून स्थित डूमेट	Certificate
		आश्रम में परम् पूज्य	
		चन्द्र स्वामी जी	
		महाराज द्वारा	
		सम्मानित	
2018-19	2018	संन्यास दिवस पर	Certificate
		योगर्षि स्वामी जी	
		महाराज द्वारा	
		सम्मानित	
2018-19	2019	पतंजलि गुरुकुलम् की	Certificate
		ओर से परम् पूज्य	
		कुलाधिपति स्वामी जी	
		महाराज द्वारा	
		सम्मानित	
2019-20	2020	ब्रह्मचारी अखिलानन्द	Certificate
		आर्य भिक्षु पुरुस्कार	
2019-20	2020	सात दिवसीय राष्ट्रीय	Certificate
		योग संगोष्ठी	
		प्रमाण-पत्र	
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate
2020-21	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	Certificate

2020-21			Certificate
	2021	उत्तराखण्ड आयुर्वेद	Certificate
		विश्वविद्यालय सम्मान	
		पत्र	
2020-21	2021	गोल्डन बुक ऑफ	Certificate
		वर्ल्ड रिकॉर्ड में नाम	
		दर्ज कराया जिसमें	
		दीर्घकालीन चलने	
		वाली संगोष्ठी (Online)	
2020-21	2021	गोल्डन बुक ऑफ	Certificate
		वर्ल्ड रिकॉर्ड में नाम	
		दर्ज कराया जिसमें	
		दीर्घकालीन वक्ता रहे।	
		(Online)	
2020-21	2021	गोल्डन बुक ऑफ	Certificate
		वर्ल्ड रिकॉर्ड में नाम	
		दर्ज कराया जिसमें	
		दीर्घकालीन प्रतिभागी	
		रहे (Online)	
2020-21	2021	ममता मॉडर्न सीनियर	Certificate
		स्कूल में नाम 21 जून	
		अतंर्राष्ट्रीय योग दिवस	
		के उपलक्ष्य में संबोधन	
		दिया। (Online)	
2021-22	2021	Teacher Honor by	Certificate
		University of Patanjali	
2021-22	2021	Certificate of Guest	Certificate
		Speaker by Patanjali	
		Bhartiya Ayurvigyan evam Anusandhan	
		Sansthan	
2021-22	2021	Certificate as a Speaker	Certificate
		on "Jal Ki Mahatta" by	
		University of Patanjali	~ .~
2021-22	2021	Certificate as a Speaker	Certificate
		on "Mann ki Sadhna" by University of Patanjali	
2021-22	2021	Certificate as a Speaker	Certificate
		on "Gurupurnima	
		Vishesh Gurumahima"	
		by University of	
2021-22	2021	Patanjali Certificate as a Speaker	Certificate
2021-22	2021	on "Swatantrata Diwas"	Commeate
		by University of	
		Patanjali	

Awards for creative writings, patents/copy right generated N/A

Academic Year	Name of the Patent/copy right/creative writing	Year of publication in the reputed press	year of award

Consultancy project								
Academic Year	Name of the	Consulting/Sponsoring	Year	revenue				
	Consultancy	agency with contact		generat				
2022	project Zonalwise	details Bharat Swabhiman	9 Manah 2022					
2022			8 March, 2022					
	Organisation	Nyas, Ratnagiri, MHW						
2022	Meeting	D1 + C 11'	0.14 1 2022					
2022	State	Bharat Swabhiman	9 March, 2022					
	Organisation	Nyas, Mumbai						
	Meeting							
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	11-12 March,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Nagpur, MHE	2022					
	Meeting							
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	13-14 March,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Pune, MHE	2022					
	Meeting							
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	02-06 April,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Madhya Pradesh	2022					
	Meeting	West						
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	07-11 April,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Madhya Pradesh	2022					
	Meeting	East						
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	15-18 April,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Delhi	2022					
	Meeting							
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	28-31 April,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Gujarat North &	2022					
	Meeting	South						
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	04-09 May,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Odisha	2022					
	Meeting	, ,	-					
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	12-15 May,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Goa	2022					
	Meeting	1,745, 304	2022					
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	16-18 May,					
2022	Organisation	Nyas, Tenalgana	2022					
	Meeting	11yus, 10llaigaila	2022					
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	20-25 May,					
2022	Organisation	Nyas, Mumbai	20-23 May, 2022					
	_	inyas, muilloai	2022					
2022	Meeting Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	20.20 Mars					
2022			28-30 May,					
	Organisation	Nyas, Rajasthan East	2022					
	Meeting							

2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	31 May To 2	
	Organisation	Nyas, Rajasthan East	June, 2022	
	Meeting			
2022	Zonalwise	Bharat Swabhiman	08 To 12 June,	
	Organisation	Nyas, Chhattisgarh	2022	
	Meeting			
2022	State	Bharat Swabhiman	13 June, 2022	
	Organisation	Nyas, Delhi		
	Meeting			
2022	Army Yog Shivir	Army Head Q.	15 To 17 June,	
		Dehradun	2022	
2022	Azadi ke Amrit	Bharat Swabhiman	18 To 21 June,	
	Mahotsav ke	Nyas, Delhi	2022	
	Uplakshya me			
	International Yog			
	Day Shivir at			
	Red Fort, New			
	Delhi			

Books written during the Year

Academic Year	Tittle of the book	Туре	Name of the Publisher	Date of publication	ISBN

Chapters in Book

Academic	Title of the	Title of the	Author of	Publisher	Date of	ISBN
Year	chapter	Book	the book	Name	Publication	
2022-23	Sthulta evam Sthulta Janit Masik Vikaron me Pranayam	Yogayu Research Khand-I	Patanjali Research Institute	University of Patanjali	4 August, 2022	
	evam Vyayam ki Bhumika					

Journal

Academic Year	Title	Journal Name	Year	ISSN No	Туре
2021-22	Vaidika Vag Jyotih	Half Yearly Journal	Gurukul Kangri (Deemed to be University) Haridwar	June-2022	2227-4351 RNI Reg:UTTMU L 2012/53882

Conference Proceeding N/A

Academic Year	Name of research paper	Conference Name	Year	ISSN/ISBN No	Туре

Faculty participation in print and visual media

	Theoret par experience in print and visual media						
Academi	Year	Title of the	Uploaded documents				
c Year		programme/Article					
2019-20	2019	Prakash Parv Deepawali Ki Sarthkta	https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-membership/				
2019-20	2020	Bhartiya Sanskriti me Vasanti Navsaryesthi	https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-membership/				
2019-20	2020	Sukhmay Jeevan ka Aadhaar	https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-membership/				
2020-21	2021	Bharat me Dusshera Vijayadashmi Parv	https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-membership/				
2020-21	2021	Ishopnishad me Karmyog ka Updesh	https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all-membership/				
2021-22	2022	Swadhyay Divya Jeevan ka Aadhaar	https://ebook.divyaprakashan.com/product/yogsandesh-all- membership/				
2021-22	2022	Vedic Jeewan Paddti	> swamiparmarthdev/videos/1113856166676563				

Details of Seminars/ Conferences/Workshops attended

Academic Year	Year	Name of seminar	date	Status	Level	Title of the paper
2019-2020	2020	योग सप्ताह कार्यक्रम	15 to 21 June	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	आस्क द हिलर्स	21June	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	21 August	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	संस्कृत सप्ताह कार्यक्रम	08-11 August	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	योगसूत्र एवं इसकी तकनीकि शब्दावली	29-31 August	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	जीवन दर्शन	29 August	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	सहयोग शिक्षक	02	Online	National	

		प्रशिक्षण शिविर	September			
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	19 September	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	पतंजलि योग टीचर ट्रेनिंग	20 September	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	शोध की एक कुंजी एस.पी. एस.एस और मेंडेली	24-26 September	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	27 September	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	प्रातःकाल योग सत्र	20 November	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	युवा योग शिविर	23 November	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	13 October	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	वेदो का ज्ञान	13 November	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	महाविद्यालय विद्यार्थी व युवाओं के लिए योग व आध्यात्मिक शक्ति	06 December	Online	National	
2019-20	2020	उपनिषद में योग चर्चा	29 December	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	प्रातः कालीन योग सत्र	04 January	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	कन्ट्री इनसाइड न्यूज	19 March	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	श्रीमद्भगवत् गीता में योग चर्चा।	30 March	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	सरवाइकल, कमर दर्द और जोड़ों के दर्द के लिए योग	22 May	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	श्रीमद् भगवत् गीता में योग चर्चा।	05-06 June	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	उपनिषद् में	07-08 June	Online	National	

		योग चर्चा			
2020-21	2021	भारत का विश्व को उपहार	20 June	Online	National
2020-21	2021	अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय योग दिवस मन को योग से कैसे नियंत्रित करें	21 June	Online	National
2020-21	2021	ज्ञान प्रवाह	22 June	Online	National
2020-21	2021	मोटापा के लिए योग	26 June	Online	National
2020-21	2021	ज्ञान प्रवाह	07 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	ज्ञान प्रवाह	08 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	योगा सर्टिफिकेशन बॉर्ड	11 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	योगा सर्टिफिकेशन बॉर्ड	15 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	ज्ञान प्रवाह गुरु पूर्णिमा	24 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	अच्छे अभिभावक की बच्चो के प्रति भूमिका	25 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	योगा सर्टिफिकेशन बॉर्ड	30 July	Online	National
2020-21	2021	योग सत्र मोटापे हेतु योग अभ्यास	01August	Online	National
2020-21	2021	वैदिक सोलह संस्कारों से मानव निर्माण	09 August	Online	National

2020-21	2021	ज्ञान प्रवाह	15 August	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	उपनिषदो में योग विद्या	28 August	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	श्रीमद्भगवत गीता में योग चर्चा	29 August	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	भक्ति योग एवं निष्काम कर्म	30 August	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	उपनिषद् परिचय एवम् उपनिषदों में योग विद्या	31 August	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	उपनिषदानुसार पंचकोष चर्चा एवम् ओंकार उपासना	1 September	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	आयुर्वेद परिचय तथा स्वस्थवृत्त	2 September	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	त्रिविध रोगायतन (आयुर्वेद)	3 September	Online	National	
2020-21	2021	शिक्षक प्रगतिशील समाज का स्तम्भ	5 September	Online	National	
2017-18	2017	एक दिवसीय अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय हिन्दी सम्मेलन	17 September	Online	International	
2019-20	2020	अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय बहु विषयक वेब संगोष्ठी	20 to 21 June	Online	International	
2019-20	2020	वेदांत का दर्शन और युवा	08 July	Online	International	
2019-20	2020	मानसिक उत्कृष्टता के लिए वैदिक	21 July	Online	International	

		संस्कृति का सार्वभौमिक दृष्टिकोण				
2019-20	2020	मानव चेतना के उत्थान के लिए मनोविज्ञान का वैदिक दृष्टिकोण	21 September	Online	International	
2019-20	2020	अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय मानसिक स्वास्थ्य सप्ताह	07 October	Online	International	
2019-20	2020	शहर से बाहर सादा जीवन उच्च विचार	06 December	Online	International	
2020-21	2021	स्वामी विवेकानन्द के शिक्षण और दर्शन पर एक अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय वेबिनार	12 January	Online	International	
2020-21	2021	अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय योग सप्ताह	15 to 21 June	Online	International	
2020-21	2021	अन्तर्राष्ट्रीय ई—वेबिनार	21 to 22 June	Online	International	

Teachers provided with financial support to attend conferences / workshops and towards membership fee of professional bodies during the year

Academic Year	Year	Name of conference/workshop attended for which financial support provided	Name of the professional body for which membership fee is provided	Amount of support	Funding Agency	Sanction order

Teachers attending professional development programmes, viz., Orientation programme, Refresher Course, Short Term Course, Faculty Development Programmes during the year

Academic Year	Name of the Programme	Nature of the Programme	Date and Duration(from)	Date and Duration(to)
2022	Refresher Course on Vedic Science		19 June	2 July